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SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)
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1033 N Fairfax Street

PO Box 4003

1478 Noridge Trail

145.9

449.32

283.28

Suite 400

Ryan for Congress, Inc.

Transaction ID : B-E-185844

VA

GA

WI

22314-1540

53074-1371

30101-9004

Transaction ID : B-E-182741

Transaction ID : B-E-182709

01

03

Merchant services fees

01

Cell phones

Fundraising: shipping expenses

2015

878.50

Mary Stitt

2016

Verizon

2015

Targeted Victory

1274

2016

2016

2015

Image# 15970332654

15

1316

05

05

Acworth

Port Washington

Alexandria
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003

001


